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Lightning League Jewel · DIAMOND

Round 1 · Week starting Fri 26 Jul 2024

Melbourne Sports and Aquatic Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

DIAMOND Clarity have a BYE.

Tue 30 Jul 2024 19:00 Table 13 Brilliance Laser Cut

Tue 30 Jul 2024 19:00 Table 14 Fluorescence Blue Diamond

Round 2 · Week starting Fri 02 Aug 2024

Melbourne Sports and Aquatic Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

DIAMOND Brilliance have a BYE.

Tue 06 Aug 2024 19:00 Table 13 Blue Diamond Clarity

Tue 06 Aug 2024 19:00 Table 14 Laser Cut Fluorescence

Round 3 · Week starting Fri 09 Aug 2024
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Melbourne Sports and Aquatic Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

DIAMOND Blue Diamond have a BYE.

Tue 13 Aug 2024 19:00 Table 13 Fluorescence Brilliance

Tue 13 Aug 2024 19:00 Table 14 Clarity Laser Cut

Round 4 · Week starting Fri 16 Aug 2024

Melbourne Sports and Aquatic Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

DIAMOND Fluorescence have a BYE.

Tue 20 Aug 2024 19:00 Table 13 Laser Cut Blue Diamond

Tue 20 Aug 2024 19:00 Table 14 Brilliance Clarity

Round 5 · Week starting Fri 23 Aug 2024

Melbourne Sports and Aquatic Centre

Day Time Subvenue Home Away

DIAMOND Laser Cut have a BYE.

Tue 27 Aug 2024 19:00 Table 13 Clarity Fluorescence

Tue 27 Aug 2024 19:00 Table 14 Blue Diamond Brilliance

Finals · Week starting Fri 30 Aug 2024

Melbourne Sports and Aquatic Centre
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Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Everyone plays in Finals

DIAMOND Blue Diamond have a BYE.

Tue 03 Sep 2024 09:00 Table 13 Fluorescence Clarity

Tue 03 Sep 2024 09:00 Table 14 Laser Cut Brilliance
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